AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	MODIFICATION O	F CONTRACT	1 CONTRACT ID CO	DDE PAGE OF PAGES 1 1 1	
2 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO	3 EFFECTIVE DATE	4 REQUISITION/PURS	CHASE REQ. NO	5 PROJECT NO lif applicable)	
M001	See Block 16c	DIS-YY NSB.	15.001		
6 ISSUED BY CODE		7 ADMINISTERED BY		CODE	
U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commission Acquisition Management Division (AMD) 3WFN / 05C64MP 11545 Rockville Pike Rockville, MD 20852					
8 NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No. street, or			NT OF SCHOTATION		
MAR, Inc. 1803 Research Blvd. Suite 204 Rockville. MD 20850-6206 Attention Mary Lee Pence / Director of Co		98 DATECTISES ITEM (1) 102 MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO GS35F0229K / DR-33-06-317 / TO 79 108. DATECTISES ITEM (3)			
ODE FACILITY CODE			07/31/2012		
11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF					
or (c) By separate letter or telegram which includes a reference PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRomendment your desire to change an offer offeady submitted and this amendment, and is received order to the opening hour 12 ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (it requires B&R: 2012-11-51-T-156	copies of the amendment of to the solicitation and sme trong to the solicitation and sme trong to the solicitation and sme trong to the solicitation and date specified at the solicitation of the solicitation and solicitation an	t; (b) By acknowledging rendment numbers. FAILUF ITE SPECIFIED MAY RE: Dy telegram or letter, prov 1X0200,211 DIFICATION OF CODER NO. AS DESC	DE-OB DNTRACTS/ORDEI RIBED IN ITEM 14.	on each copy of the offer submitted; EDGMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this er makes reference to the solicitation LIGATE: \$134,587,85 RS.	
CHECK ONE A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PUR IN ITEM 19A L_J B THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/O					
date etc.: SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 PUR C THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS					
D OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)					
FAR 4.804-2 - Closeout					
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor is not.	s required to sign this o	document and return	1copi	es to the issuing office.	
14 DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Org	anized by UCF section headi	ngs, including solicitation/s	ontract subject matter wh	iere leasible.)	
The purpose of this modification is to de-ol ceiling amount is decreased to \$412 15	oligate excess funds	and close out the	task order. There	fore, the total obligated and	
Total Ceiling Value: \$412.15 (Change S412.15 (nged)			
All other terms and conditions remain unch	nanged.				
Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the do	cument referenced in Item 94	or 10A, as heretofore ch	anged, remains unchange	d and in full force and effect	
15A NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or puri) Mary Lee Pence		16A. NAME AND TITLE Erika Eam	OF CONTRACTING OFFI	CER (Type or point)	
Director of Contracts and Purchasing		Contracting/Office	er 🕜		
159 CONTRACTOR/OFFERC Rolgitally signed by Mary Lee Pence DN: c=US, o=IdenTrust ACES Busines Representative, ou=MAR INCORPORATED, on=Mary Lee Pence	11 MAR 2015	168 UNITED STATES O	FAMERICAS Q CASA	16C DATE SIGNED	
Pen (Signature of po-solo,9218219206366,00011=A010970	000	/Signa	ture of Contracting Officer	107 272010	
NSN 75-0-0-1-122-807C Date: 2015.03.11 16:33:30 -04/00' Previous edition unusable				NDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-53) ribed by GSA FAP (48 CFR) 53:243	

Prescribed by GSA FAP (48 CFR) 53.043